PRINT POST APPROVED PP665002/00041

WESTERN
AUSTRALIAN

azette

P o
o
/Y
L { -l
o

PERTH, TUESDAY, 11 MAY 1999 No. 81

CONTENTS

PART 1

Government Employees Superannuation Act 1987—Correction to Reprint...................
Proclamations—
Bail AMendment ACE 1998 .........ocuiiiiiiiieiiie e
Transfer of Land Amendment ACt 1999 .........coiiiiiiiiiiiieiiee e
Transfer of Land Act 1893—Transfer of Land Amendment Regulations 1999...............

AGETCUITUIE ...ttt ettt e e ettt e s e e sk e e e anb et e e s e e e s neneee s
Conservation and Land ManagemeNT ..........c.ueeiiiuiiieiiiieeeiiieeesiieeeesiieeesseeeeesnaneeessneeeeeanes
[ 1] 1S = SO PRI
Local Government
[ F=T o1 1 o To [ O PO O PP P PPPPPP
REIIWAYS ...ttt
Transport...................

Water .........oooeeeeeiein

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY JOHN E. THOMPSON, ACTING GOVERNMENT PRINTER AT 3.30 PM

Page
1905

1905
1905
1906-7

1908-9
1909
1909-10
1910-1
1911-3
1914
1914
1914

NEW FORMAT FOR GENERAL GOVERNMENT GAZETTES

Department.

Instruments etc. but not Town Planning Schemes.

Part 2 will contain general notices and information and Town Planning Schemes.

For ease of access to particular notices the general Gazette will be divided into two parts as
detailed below. In each part, the notices will appear in alphabetical order of the authorising

Part 1 will contain Proclamations, Regulations, Rules, Local Laws and various other




