

# PERTH, TUESDAY, 11 MAY 1999 No. 81

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY JOHN E. THOMPSON, ACTING GOVERNMENT PRINTER AT 3.30 PM

## **CONTENTS**

#### PART 1

	rage
Government Employees Superannuation Act 1987—Correction to Reprint	1905
Proclamations—	
Bail Amendment Act 1998	1905
Transfer of Land Amendment Act 1999	1905
Transfer of Land Act 1893—Transfer of Land Amendment Regulations 1999	1906-7

## PART 2

Agriculture	1908-9
Conservation and Land Management	1909
Fisheries	1909-10
Local Government	1910-1
Planning	1911-3
Railways	
Transport	
Water	1914

### NEW FORMAT FOR GENERAL GOVERNMENT GAZETTES

For ease of access to particular notices the general Gazette will be divided into two parts as detailed below. In each part, the notices will appear in alphabetical order of the authorising Department.

**Part 1** will contain Proclamations, Regulations, Rules, Local Laws and various other Instruments etc. but not Town Planning Schemes.

Part 2 will contain general notices and information and Town Planning Schemes.